TEA | COFFEE
Regular Tea
Green Tea
Lemon Tea

lce Tea
Masala Tea
Chocolate Tea
Regular Cotfee
Black Coffee
Espresso
Cappuccino

COOLERS | SHAKES
Vanilla Shake
Strawberry Shake
Pineapple Shake
Mango Shake
Butterscotch Shake
Chocolate Shake
Kitkat Shake
Cadbury Shake
Oreo Shake

Cold Coffee Plain
Cold Coffee

{with ice cream)

MOCKTAILS
Fresh Lime Soda
Blue Ocean
Lime Cola

Virgin Majito
Pink Lady
Maijito Mango

SNACKS
French Fries
Masala French Fries

Veg Cutlet

Veg Pakada (Aloo/pyaz)
All Mix Pakoda

Com Cutlet {Bpes)
Paneer Pakoda

Pizza Cutlets

Veg Kothey

Chilly Potato

Veg Crispy

Chilly Corn

Veg Lolipop

Hara Bhara Kabab (8pcs)
Cheese Ball

Com Cheese Ball

Paneer Lolipop

Chilly Paneer

sSoups

Vep Clear Soup
Tomato Soup
Manchow Soup
Sweet Corn Soup
Hot n Sour Soup

80/-

80/-
80):

100}-
100/-
110/
110}
120/
130/-
140/-
150/
150/-
150/
170/
180/
180/-
200/-

70/-
80/-
80/-
80/
90/

SANDWICH
Coleslaw Sandwich

Veg Sandwich

Punjabi Sandwich

Vieg Cheese Sandwich
Paneer Cheese Sandwich
Corn and Cheese Sandwich
Tandoori Paneer Sandwich
Veg Club Sandwich
Chocolate Sandwich

BURGER

Veg Burger

Veg Cheese Burger

Veg Double Cheese Burger
Cottage Cheese Burger
Mexican Burger

Jumbo Burger

PIZZA

Cheese Pizza
Mexican Pizza
Farm House Pizza

Paneer Delight Pizza
Corn Paradise

Paneer Tikka Pizza
Chilly Paneer Pizza
All Mix Pizza

PASTA

Veg Pasta

Red Sauce Pasta
Pink Sauce Pasta
White Sauce Pasta
Baked Pasta



MOMmOS
Veg Steamed Momos
Veg Fried Momos

Paneer Steamed Momos

Paneer Fried Momos
Manchurian Momos
Schezwan Momos
Tandoori Momos
Cheese Burst Momos

NOODELS

Veg Chowmein

Veg Hakka Noodles
Chilly Garlic Noodles
Schezwan Noodles
Paneer Fried Noodies
Singapuri Noodles
Manehurian Noodles
Al Mix Noodles
Crispy Nocdles

MANCHURIAN

Veg Manchurian (Dry/Gravy)

Paneer Manchurian

RICE

Veg Fried Rice
Schezwan Fried Rice
Mushroom Rice

Veg Triple Fried Rice
Manchurian Fried Rice
Mexican Fried Rice
Paneer Fried Rice

All Mix Rice

50/-

20}
80)-
80/-

80/-
110)-
130/-

80/

100/-
110
120/-
130/-
130/-
140/-
150/
150/

130}
150/-

90-
110/
10
130/-
120/-
120/-
140/-
150

SIZZLERS
Veg Sizzler
Chilli Paneer Sizzler

MAGGI

Masala Maggi

Veg Magpi

Vep Cheese Maggi
Corn n Cheese Maggi
Schezwan Maggi
Manchurian Maggi
Pan Fried Maggi

ROLLS

Aloo Tikki Roll
Veg Spring Roll
Paneer Rall

Veg Schezwan Rall
Cheese n Corn Roll
Veg Cheese Roll

WRAPS | KATHI ROLL
Veg Wrap

Paneer Wrap

Mexican Wrap

Cheese Corn Wrap

PARATHA

Aloo Paratha

Lachha Aloo Paratha
Onion Paratha

Gobhi Paratha

Paneer Paratha
Paneer Pyaz Paratha
Cheese Paratha
Muglai Paneer Paratha

SHORT INDIAN MEAL COMBOS
Cholae Bhaturae + Mutter Pulao 110/
Cholae Kulchae + Mutter Pulao 110/

Extra Bhaturae | Kulchae 20/
Stuffed Paratha+ Cholae+ Raita  100/-
Veg Pulao +Paneer Gravy 120/
Lachha Paratha+ Paneer Gravy

+Raita 130/-
Veg Biryani + Raita 140/-
CHINESE COMBODS

Veg Noodles + Manchurian

+Fried Rice 150/-

Chilly Paneer Gravy + Fried Rice  180/-

CHATPATI CHAAT
Pani Puri Platter (8pcs) 30/-
Mini katori Chaat 50/-
Cone Chaat 60/
GARMI SE RAHAT
Min Water 500 ml 15/
Min Water 1Litre 25/-
Fruti 200 mi 30/-
Cold Drink 200ml 50/
Chach 30/-
Flavoured Lassi 60/-
Flavoured Milk 0/
Dry Fruit Thandai 60/

a
ICE CREAM
Scoops -
360 Special Sunday 130/
Soda lce Cream 100}
Browine with lcecream 150/-

-2 Separate Party Hall for :-

KITTY'S | BIRTHDAY'S | ANNIVERSARY'S
HOMELY & LARGE FUNCTIONS

HOME DELIVERY & TAKE AWAY AVAILABLE

ON 7987457828 &[]



